Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10+

Stok

Fiyat

659,00 USD

15.950,00 TL

15.950,00 TL

63.500,00 TL



